
Service for Cremation:

Please note that our cremation fees do not include an organist.

750.00

885.00

840.00

973.00

66.00

No Charge

446.00

London Borough of Barnet public health cremation   253.00

Fee for Organ Music and Services of Organist 73.00

Use of Chapel ( other than normal services) per 1/2 hour 138.00

Use of Chapel ( other than normal services) per 1/2 hour plus Organist 214.00

Obitus Live Webcast 37.00

Obitus Watch again 28 days 55.00

Obitus keepsake DVD/USB 60.00

Obitus Single Photo Tribute 19.00

Obitus Simple Slideshow with up to 25 photos 46.00

Obitus Professional Slideshow with up to 25 photos 84.00

Double Slot (extended service) weekdays including cremation fee 1500.00

Double Slot (extended service) weekend including cremation fee 1770.00

Cremation Plots Pre-Purchases - Half size graves 100 years lease

Class A Resident 4368.00

Class A Non Resident  8610.00

Class B Resident 2161.00

Class B Non Resident 4185.00

Cremation Plots For Immediate Use - Half size graves 100 years lease

Class A Resident 3120.00

Class A Non Resident 5335.00

Class B Resident 1529.00

Class B Non Resident 2605.00

Interments of Cremated Remains.

549.00

Where age of deceased exceeds 16 yrs @ weekends - On Account

Telephone: 0208 359 3370. Email: hendoncemeteryandcrematorium@barnet.gov.uk

Table of Crematorium Charges
1st January 2023

A Stillborn child, or child whose age at the time of death did not exceed one month

Burial of Cremated remains in to a private grave without movemont of  a memorial/landing

Adult Early Cremation 8.45, 9.00, 9.15 & 9.30am without Organist 

Burial of Cremated remains in to a private grave with moving a memorial/landing                                  price on application
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LONDON BOROUGH OF BARNET
HENDON CEMETERY and CREMATORIUM HOLDERS HILL ROAD, MILL HILL, LONDON NW7 1NB

Where age of deceased exceeds one month, but does not exceed 16 years

Where age of deceased exceeds 16 yrs @ weekends -  Not On Account

Where age of deceased exceeds 16 yrs - Not On Account

Where age of deceased exceeds 16 yrs - On Account


